
 

WESTERN HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
2023 Outstanding Seniors 

 Nominees 
 

Ladies  Gentlemen 
 

Emily Alcala 

Julia Balandran 

Lauren Beckham 

Zoe Boatright  

Geraldine Caraveo 

Bre'Azia Cleveland 

Alice Edmond 

Mariam Fatuma  

Benicia Galvez  

Abigail Hackney  

Daphne Hernandez 

Rachel Hickey 

Drayiana Holmes 

Gabryl Huckleberry 

Xoria Huff 

Zipporah Israel 

Monicah Jones 

Abby Kalin 

Olivia Lawrence  

Alejandra Mares Martinez 

Iyanu McNatt 

Karen Medina 

Nathalie Mejia 

Bleona Memeci  

Ximena Miranda Castillo 

Rave Munsayac 

Rachel Ndekelengwe 

Zakiela Nichols 

Areli Nunez 

Elizabet Pantoja 

Lizeth Ramirez 

Jennifer Razo 

Maricela Rincon 

Priscilla Rivers 

Te'Audra Robertson 

Alejandra Rodriguez Benavides 

Carla Rosales 

Julia Smith 

Fanta Soumahoro 

Oceana Strong  

Andrea Torres Rodriguez  

Kimberly Villa 

Candace West 

Katheryn Whitaker 

Ariyona Williams  

Keyon Butler 

Weldon Cannon  

Hakizimana Changwe  

Mason Davenport 

Cornelius Davis  

Wilondja Ebula 

Emmanuel Ekpe 

Foy Ellis 

Aiden Grissom 

Braiden Grissom  

Kaleb Jones 

Tyreke Lewis  

Orlando Lopez Aguilar  

Aaron Martin  

Kemarrius Mayes  

Robert Moilan  

Carlos Moran Cardoza  

Yeshua Muhindo  

Emmanuel Nshimiyimana  

Yhandiell Ortiz Hernandez  

Donte' Parker Garrett  

Jaineel Patel 

Alvaro Prado 

Preston Pruitt  

Orlando Renovato  

Gustavo Riveros  

Alberto Salazar 

Besmir Salihu  

Jorge Urbina 

Atticus Wadsworth 

Logan Wagner 

Xavier Weitz 

Dontae Williams 

X'Zavion Young Dears 



Senior 2023 Superlative Nominees 

Most Artistic Guy 
Luciano Martinez 
Carlos Moran Cardoza 

Most Artistic Girl 
Abigail Hackney 
Micah Haney 
Rachel Hickey 

Most Athletic Guy 
Keyon Butler 
Aaron Martin 
RJ Moilan 

Most Athletic Girl 
Lauren Beckham 
Reyn Hart 
Gabryl Huckleberry 
Iyanu McNatt 

Most Beautiful (Girl) 
Aubree Gonzalez 
Nathalie Mejia 
Bleona Memeci 
Ruby Rivas 
Octavia Tankxley 

Most Handsome (Guy) 
Christian Bautista 
Keyon Butler 
Weldon Cannon 
Jose Hernandez 
Emmanuel Nshimiyimana 
Fabian Vargas 

Best Dressed Guy 
Christian Bautista 
Weldon Cannon 
Brian Garcia 

Best Dressed Girl 
Gabryl Huckleberry 
Monicah Jones 
Octavia Tankxley 
Ruby Rivas 

Cutest Couple  
Weldon Cannon & Olivia Lawrence 
Brian Garcia & Kimberly Villa 
John Martinez & Ruby Rivas 
Tyler O Quinn & Nathalie Mejia 

Besties 
Makayla Ervin, Octavia Tankxley 
Aubree Gonzales, Melanie Longoria Flores 
Gabryl Huckleberry & Iyanu McNatt 
Monicah Jones & Te'Audra Robertson 
Eduardo Ortiz, Erik Martinez 

Cowboy 
Mason Davenport 
RJ Moilan 
Isaiah Rotenberry 

Cowgirl 
Giselle Alba 
Abby Kalin 
Karen Medina 
Lizbeth Salgado 

Drama Queen 
Zipporah Israel 
Maricela Rincon 
Octavia Tankxley 

Drama King 
Aiden Grissom 
Tyler O Quinn 
Eduardo Ortiz 
Jaineel Patel 

Friendliest Guy 
Keyon Butler 
Weldon Cannon 
Foy Ellis 
Edel Enriquez 
Aiden Grissom 
Jaineel Patel 
Jorge Urbina 

Friendliest Girl 
Giselle Alba 
Jasmine Henry 
Gabryl Huckleberry 
Iyanu McNatt 

Most Musical Guy 
Weldon Cannon 
Foy Ellis 

Most Musical Girl 
Mariam Fatuma 
Nathalie Mejia 
Ximena Miranda Castillo 
Areli Nunez 

Prettiest Smile 
Melanie Longoria 
Jennifer Razo 
Te’Audra Robertson 

Most Witty (Funniest) 
Keyon Butler 
Leonel Munoz 
Tyler O Quinn 
Besmir Salihu 
Fabian Vargas 

Most School Spirited 
Zoe Boatright 
Gabryl Huckleberry 
Monicah Jones 

Hardest Worker 
Mariam Fatuma 
Karen Medina 
Rachel Ndekelengwe 

Most Likely to Succeed 
Keyon Butler 
Mariam Fatuma 
Rachel Ndekelengwe 
 

 
 


